(DHEND]

Alus voileibade jaoks

429419

Mahutavus: 7 voileiba

Tehnilised andmed

Transpordi spetsifikatsioonid

EAN

Intrastat code
Gross weight (kg)
Net weight (kg)

(Inner) packaging length (mm)
(Inner) packaging width (mm)
(Inner) packaging height (mm)
Quantity per (inner) package
Export carton length (mm)
Export carton width ([mm)
Export carton height (mm)
Quantity per export carton
Sales units per pallet

: 8711369429419
: 73239300

: 0.72

: 0.72

: 524
: 153
: 95
0 2

: 569
: 351
: 540
2 24
: 288

Nestable : Ei

Materials

Packed per 21

Packaging type :

Length (mm) : 475

Width (mm) : 105

Height (mm) : 60
Measurements : 475x105x(H)60
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